
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
8

12
2
4

14
3
5

17
15
10
6

19

Name
Iona Mihnea STEFAN
Gianmarco ERCOLI
Tristan VIIDAS
Alfonso CELIS
Callan O'KEEFFE
Louis DELETRAZ
Ralph BOSCHUNG
Lukas JÄGER
Marvin DIENST
Hugo DE SADELEER
Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
Marco LÄSCH

Nat./Club

ROU

ITA

EST

MEX

RSA

SUI

SUI

AUT

GER

SUI

BEL

GER

Make

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Entrant Laps
9
9

15
21
14
10
14
9
8

17
9
7

Best Tm
1:03.673
1:03.742
1:03.841
1:04.011
1:04.046
1:04.069
1:04.150
1:04.189
1:04.761
1:05.058
1:05.411
1:05.458

Diff

0.069
0.168
0.338
0.373
0.396
0.477
0.516
1.088
1.385
1.738
1.785

Gap

0.069
0.099
0.170
0.035
0.023
0.081
0.039
0.572
0.297
0.353
0.047

In Lap
3
7
8
5

10
9

11
9
2

14
7
2

km/h
117,997
117,869
117,686
117,374
117,309
117,267
117,119
117,048
116,014
115,485
114,861
114,779
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Formula BMW Talent Cup 2012
Formula  BMW

SA - Free Practice

Practice started at 13:00:00

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

05.05.2012 13:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward Kenneth: Secretary of the meeting:


